3 REALTEK

REALTEK DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CORD .
3 METER LC-LC MULTI-MODE

DESCRIPTION:
The Lucent Connector, or LC, has become a standard of sorts in the fiber
industry. Designed to save space (and grief), the LC features a small form
factor size (1.25 mm ferrule) and an easy to install clip/latch mechanism
that is sure to provide a consistent connection. These cables utilize LC
connection points on both ends of their multimode fiber lines and are
formatted in the duplex cable style, making them perfect for bi-directional
data transmission in short fiber runs of any kind!

Realtek: RT-LC-LC-MMO3

® Cable Diameter: 2.0mm duplex zipcord
® Low back reflection and insertion loss
® Premium quality ceramic ferrule for

best performance W
Cable Material: PVC N
Fiber Type: Multimode 62.5/125 (OM1) e

Operational Temperature: -20*C to +70*C
100% Fully Tested
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® Insertion Loss (Typical): 0.15 dB e X
#® Insertion Loss (Maximum): 0.30 dB e
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